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15MM AIR / PNEUMATIC FLEXI POINT PICTURE FRAMING TAB NAILER

Flexible point nailer for picture frame assembly.
Feature and Benefits

The trigger is easy to operate.

The pin can lay flatter than a standard nailer usual.
Application

It is used on the back of a picture frame
Comparable Model

Arrow fleximaster

Nail specification

Crown (mm)

W5/15B 5mm 0.3
Tool specification
Dimensions Load Capacity
(mm) (HxWxL) (pcs)
161 x 48 x 225 300

Thickness (mm)

W5/15B BY A PLUS

SKU Option

8001653

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Brand

Technical - Main

Fastener Range
Fastener Type

Magazine Capacity
Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Country of Origin
Manufactured in
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Height (mm)
15
Weight

(kg)
0.86

Part # Price
W5/15B $299

Air Picture Framing Nailer
8001653

W5/15B

APlus

15mm

Flexible Point / Picture Framing
Wedge Nail

300

225 mm
48 mm
161 mm
0.86 kg

Taiwan

250 mm
210 mm
65 mm
1.16 kg
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