

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm





15MM AIR / PNEUMATIC FLEXI POINT PICTURE FRAMING TAB NAILER W5/15B BY A PLUS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001653		W5/15B	\$299

Model		
Туре	Air Picture Framing Nailer	
SKU	8001653	
Part Number	W5/15B	
Brand	APlus	
Technical - Main		
Fastener Range	15mm	
Fastener Type	Flexible Point / Picture Framing Wedge Nail	
Magazine Capacity	300	
Dimensions		
Product Length	225 mm	
Product Width	48 mm	
Product Height	161 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.86 kg	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	Taiwan	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	250 mm	
Shipping Width	210 mm	
Shipping Height	65 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.16 kg	





Flexible point nailer for picture frame assembly.

Feature and Benefits

The trigger is easy to operate.

The pin can lay flatter than a standard nailer usual.

Application

It is used on the back of a picture frame

Comparable Model

Arrow fleximaster

Nail specification

Crown (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Height (mm)
5mm	0.3	15
Loa	Load Capacity	
.)	(pcs)	
5	300	0.86
	5mm	5mm 0.3 Load Capacity (pcs)